
Day Date Prayer Focus Theme Verse

WEEK 1

1 Sunday, August 6 Awakening of the Great Commission Matthew 28:19

2 Monday, August 7 Natural Opportunities to Evangelize Colossians 4:3

3 Tuesday, August 8 Heart of the Hearer Acts 16:14

4 Wednesday August 9 Compassion Towards the Lost Matthew 14:14

5 Thursday, August 10 God’s Word Ephesians 6:19

6 Friday, August 11 Completely Paralyze the Enemy Matthew 12:29

7 Saturday, August 12 Divine Empathy Luke 19:10

WEEK 2

8 Sunday, August 13 Eyes to See the Lost Around Us Matthew 9:36

9 Monday, August 14 Heart of Expectation Romans 8:25

10 Tuesday, August 15 Communicate the HOPE of Jesus Christ 2 Corinthians 5:18; 20

11 Wednesday, August 16 Yielding to the Power of God 2 Corinthians 3:5

12 Thursday, August 17 Steadfastness John 16:8

13 Friday, August 18 Boldness John 14:6

14 Saturday, August 19 Consistency 1 Corinthians 15:58



WEEK 3

15 Sunday, August 20 Humility Philippians 2:3-8

16 Monday, August 21 Love for One Another John 13:35

17 Tuesday, August 22 Mindset of Making Disciples Matthew 10:7,8

18 Wednesday, August 23 Perseverance Galatians 6:9

19 Thursday, August 24 Focus on the Mandate of Evangelism Proverbs 4:25

20 Friday, August 25 Unwavering Faith Hebrews 10:23

21 Saturday, August 26 Heart of Celebration Luke 15:4-7


